

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Tender No.: MMD/D/17/565A/Fumigation RFQ-000003 Date: 10.11.2017
Sealed/Closed Quotations are invited for providing Pest Control Disinfections & Fumigation in various offices of Air India Limited at Terminal-1, GSD/JECC complex, Safdarjung Airport and Airlines House, New Delhi, in two bid system. The complete set of documents can be downloaded from our website www.airindia.in or can be collected from the office of General Manager (Materials Management), Air India Limited, IGI Airport, Terminal-1 B, (Domestic Wing), New Delhi - 110037, Tel.: 25675175/25673730.

The last date of submission of documents as per tender is 06.12.2017 by 14.30 hrs.
Opening date of subject tender (Technical Bid) is 06.12.2017 by 15.00 hrs.

BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED
Regd Office : 10, Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata- 700072
Phone No. 033-40022880, Fax - 033-22379053
Email : info@bluechipindia.net, Website : www.bluechipindia.net
CIN : L65991WB1995PLC060597

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2017 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2017	Year to date Figures for current period ended 30.09.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2016
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	0.50	0.50	2.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Equity Share Capital	1106.09	1106.09	1106.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)
2. Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's Website: www.bluechipindia.net b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items as defined in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
For BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED
Sd/- ARIHANT JAIN
Managing Director, DIN No. 00174557
Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th November, 2017

Bafna
BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
CIN: L2494TN1995PLC030398
Regd. Off: New No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001
Tel: 044 - 25267517 / 25270992, Fax: 044 - 25261264
E-mail: info@bafnapharma.com, Website: www.bafnapharma.com

Extracts of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2017. (in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ending 30th September 2017	Previous Year ending 31st March, 2017	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous Year (30.09.2016)
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	1068.17	6496.15	1648.78
Net Profit (Loss) from activities after tax	(276.97)	(1847.02)	(375.43)
Net Profit (Loss) from activities after tax after extra ordinary items	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	2231.82	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) Basic: Diluted	(1.48)	(9.90)	(2.01)
Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items) Basic: Diluted.	(1.48)	(9.90)	(2.01)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and also on the Company's website.

Date : 10.11.2017
Place: Chennai
For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Sd/- BAFNA MAHAVER CHAND
Managing Director, DIN No.01458211

The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited
IMPAIRED ASSETS PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
Zonal Office (North), Plot No.132-134 Sector 44, Gurgaon (Haryana) India
T+91 (0)124-4715800, F+91 (0) 124-4715800
E: iapmd.del@jkbmail.com W: www.jkbank.net

POSSESSION NOTICE
(For Immovable Property) [See rule 8(1)]

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized officer of the Jammu & Kashmir Bank under the securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 04.07.2017 calling upon the borrower(s) & Guarantor(s) (1) M/s Ayana Traders Through its Prop. Mrs. Kahkashan W/o Mr. Mohd. Nihal (2) Mr. Mohammad Nihal S/o Sh. Mohammad Kamman to repay the amount mentioned in notice being Loan of Rs. 1,21,71,187.71 (Rupees One Crore Twenty One Lacs Seventy One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Seven and Seventy One Paise Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules on this Nov 09, 2017.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of "JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK (BO: SAHARANPUR)", for an amount Rs. 1,21,71,187.71 as on 30.06.2017 along with further cost, interest and expenses w.e.f. 01.07.2017.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY
Description of the immovable property:
"ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE MORTGAGED PROPERTY: - (1) ONE TRIPLE STORED RESIDENTIAL HOUSE WITH LAND IN BENEATH, SOUTHERN PART OF PRIVATE PLOT NO. 58, AND BEARING MUNICIPAL NO. 3/5707D, COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO. 269, MEASURING 102 SQ. YARDS, EQUIVALENT TO 85.28 SQ. METRS, SITUATED AT VILLAGE DABKI JUNNARDAR, PARGANA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT SAHARANPUR, COMMONLY KNOWN AS PARAS VIHAR COLONY, SAHARANPUR (U.P.) STANDING IN THE NAME OF MRS. KAHKASHAN W/O MOHD. NIHAL
(2) COMMERCIAL PROPERTY CONSISTING OF LAND WITH CONSTRUCTION MEASURING 117.10 SQ. METRS., BEARING KHASRA NO. 201 GA (KHATA KHATUNI NO. 00220 OF 1414 FASLI TO 1419 FASLI) SITUATED AT MAZUA BRAHMANVALA, PARGANA PACHWA DOON, DIST. DEHRADUN (U.K) STANDIGN IN THE NAME OF MRS. KAHKASHAN W/O MOHD. NIHAL.
(3) HOUSE PROPERTY OF TWO JOINTLY CONNECTED PLOTS WITH CONSTRUCTION THERE ON BEARING NO. 151 & 152, COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO. 2177/2 & 2177/3, TOTAL MEASURING 341.06 SQ. YARDS EQUIVALENT TO 285.27 SQ. METRS SITUATED AT DARA MILKANA SWAD BAIRONO, PARGANA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT SAHARANPUR, COMMONLY KNOWN AS KRISHNA ENCLAVE, BEHAT ROAD, SAHARANPUR, STANDING IN THE NAME OF MOHAMMAD NIHAL S/O MOHAMMAD KAMMAN & MRS. KAHKASHAN W/O MR. MOHAMMAD NIHAL. (also mortgaged in the Housing loan account of Mr. Mohd. Nihal & Mrs. Kahkashan against an outstanding of Rs. 38,19,327.15 (Rupees Thirty Eight Lacs Nineteen Thousand Three hundred Twenty Seven and Paise Fifteen Only) as on 30.06.2017 along with further cost, interest and expenses w.e.f. 01.07.2017.

Date: Nov 09, 2017
Place: Saharanpur
Authorized Officer
(Jammu & Kashmir Bank)

HDFC POSSESSION NOTICE
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.
BRANCH OFFICE : 3rd Floor, Premier Plaza, 106, Rajpur Road Opp. Astley Hall, Dehradun-248001

Whereas the Authorised Officer/s of Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited, under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the following borrower(s)/ Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) to pay the amounts mentioned against their respective names together with interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices, within 60 days from the date of the said Notice/s, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. till the date of payment and/ or realisation.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower (s)/ Legal Heir (s) and Legal Representative (s)	Outstanding Dues*	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Description of Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset (s)
1.	Mr. Naresh Kumar Saini Ankit Vihar Colony, Nawada Road, Near Indian Herbs, Saharanpur-247001 Mr. Om Prakash Saini Ankit Vihar Colony, Nawada Road, Near Indian Herbs, Saharanpur-247001	4,85,625.00 as on 30.04.2017*	22.05.2017	07.11.2017	Plot No: 149, Kh No:530/1, 531, 532, 533, 534/1, Abhishek Nagar, Vake Dara Shivpuri, Saharanpur, Tehsil and District Saharanpur Area -1115.48 Sq.Ft. / 106.67 Sq. Mtr. Boundaries: E: Plot Sahiram, W: Road 18 Ft. Wide, S: Plot No. 148 Owner Zamilurman, N: Plot No. 150 Owner Subhash Kumar

*with further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. incurred till the date of payment and/ or realisation. However, since the borrower/s Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in general that the Authorised Officer/s of HDFC have taken Physical Possession of the immovable property (ies) / secured asset(s) described herein above in exercise of powers conferred on him/hem under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned above. The borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforesaid Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset(s) and any dealings with the said Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset (s) will be subject to the mortgage of Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd. Borrower (s) / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) attention is/are invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset/s. Copies of the Panchnama drawn and Inventory made are available with the undersigned, and the said Borrower (s) / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) is / are requested to collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

Date : 15.11.2017
Place : Saharanpur
For Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.
Authorized Officer

Regd. Office: HDFC Ltd., Ramon House, H T Park Marg, 169, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020.
Corporate Identity Number : L70100MH1977PLC019816 Website : www.hdfc.com

REGENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Reg. Office:- E-205 (LGF), Greater Kailash II, New Delhi-110048
Telephone No.: 011-29213191 E-mail: stradersltd@gmail.com
CIN: L15500DL1994PLC153183

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2017 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	37626.35	66212.85	18442.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.40	108.14	21.97
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.40	108.14	21.97
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.40	108.14	21.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.40	108.14	21.97
6	Equity Share Capital	3345.63	3345.63	3345.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) I. Basic: II. Diluted:	0.100 0.100	0.323 0.323	0.070 0.070

Note:
a) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13/11/2017.
b) No complaints received from the shareholders during the Quarter. Hence, at present no complaint pending against the company.
c) The Company adopted the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) effective 01 April 2017.

Particulars	September 2017	September 2016
Net Profit/Loss as per Indian GAAP	30.40	21.97
GAAP Adjustment -NIL	0.00	0.00
Net Profit/Loss as per IND AS	30.40	21.97

d) Previous year's figures regrouped and rearranged, wherever necessary.
e) Provision for Tax will be made at the time of finalization of Books of Accounts.

For REGENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Sd/-
VIKAS KUMAR
DIRECTOR (DIN-05308192)
Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.11.2017

HINDUSTAN TIN WORKS LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE : 426, DLF TOWER A, JASOLA, NEW DELHI-110025.
www.hindustantintin.biz
Contact No. : 011-49998888, Fax : 011-49998822

RECOGNISED STAR EXPORT HOUSE
Shaping a canvirement friendly future
SCRIP CODE:530315 CIN: L27109DL1958PLC003006

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2017 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2017	Quarter ended 30.06.2017	Quarter ended 30.09.2016	Half year ended 30.09.2017	Half year ended 30.09.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	7370.90	9086.84	7759.20	16457.74	16679.60
NET PROFIT/ (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND/ OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	320.65	230.77	289.91	551.42	693.06
NET PROFIT/ (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/ OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	320.65	230.77	289.91	551.42	693.06
NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/ OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	199.05	141.17	176.38	340.22	438.73
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD [COMPRISING PROFIT/ (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX)]	197.72	141.17	181.05	338.89	443.40
EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL	1039.97	1039.97	1039.97	1039.97	1039.97
EARNINGS PER SHARE (OF RS. 10/- EACH) (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS) (BEFORE EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)					
BASIC	1.90	1.36	1.74	3.26	4.26
DILUTED	1.90	1.36	1.74	3.26	4.26

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th November, 2017.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website i.e. www.hindustantintin.biz.
3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017 with a transition date of 1st April 2016 and accordingly the financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2017 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The figures for quarter ended 30th September, 2016 are also Ind AS compliant. These have however, not been subjected to limited review. Although, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provide a true and fair view of the state of the Company's affairs.
4. In compliance of Ind-AS requirements, the Revenue from Operations for the quarter ended 30th June 2017 have been shown inclusive of Excise Duty.
5. After implementation of Goods and Service Tax (GST) with effect from 1st July, 2017, Revenue from Operations is required to be disclosed net of GST in accordance with the requirements of Ind AS. Accordingly, the Revenue from Operations for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2017 are not comparable with the corresponding previous quarter / half year presented in the financial results which are reported inclusive of Excise duty.
6. The Statement does not include Ind- AS compliant result for the previous year ended March 31, 2017 as the same is not mandatory as per SEBI's circular dated July 5, 2016.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th November, 2017
Sd/-
Sanjay Bhatia
Managing Director

Hundreds of Products... One Can!

JHARKHAND BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED
(CIN: U40108JH2013SGC001702)
Regd. Office: Engineering Building, H.E.C., Dhurwa, Ranchi-4
fax # 0651-2400483 e-mail : cesp.jseb@rediffmail.com

Corrigendum-cum-Extension

Sl. No	NIT No.	Extended bid Submission end date	Extended last date of physical submission of tender fee and EMD	Technical bid opening date and time	Corrigendum
1	252 / PR / JBVNL/17-18	Upto 20.11.17 upto 18:00 Hrs	21.11.2017 upto 13:30 Hrs	21.11.2017 at 17: 55 Hrs.	-----
2	253 / PR / JBVNL/17-18	Upto 20.11.17 upto 18:00 Hrs	21.11.2017 upto 13:30 Hrs	21.11.2017 at 17: 55 Hrs.	Corrigendum can be viewed in the website: www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in
3	254 / PR / JBVNL/17-18	Upto 20.11.17 upto 18:00 Hrs	21.11.2017 upto 13:30 Hrs	21.11.2017 at 17: 55 Hrs.	-----
4	255 / PR / JBVNL/17-18	Upto 20.11.17 upto 18:00 Hrs	21.11.2017 upto 13:30 Hrs	21.11.2017 at 17: 55 Hrs.	-----

Samples of sl. No. 2, 3 & 4 will be submitted at Central Stores, Ranchi before due date of tender. All other terms & conditions of the NITs remains the same. Further details can be seen on website <http://jharkhandtenders.gov.in> and may be contacted on Mobile No. 0943135523 / 0651-2400151 / NIC helpline No. 0651-2400178.

सहित एवं सम्पन्नित न करण ब्यायें। कृपया अपनी विकार्यता को 1800 345 6570 (कॉल सेन्टर) पर दर्ज करायें।
Sd/-
ESE (Purchase)
PR No. 172366
PR No: 173503(Jharkhand Bijlee Vitran Nigam Ltd)/17-18 www.jharkhandgov.in

BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED
Regd. Office : B - 09, 412, ITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110088
CIN NO: L74899DL1994PLC057507, Website: www.brilliantportfolios.com
Tel: 011-45058963, Email : brilliantportfolios@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2017 (Rs. In Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ending 30.09.2017	Quarter Ending 30.06.2017	Quarter Ending 30.09.2016	6 Month Ended 30.09.2017	6 Month Ended 30.09.2016	Year Ended 31.03.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	70.58	39.81	-	110.39	13.25	98.22
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.33	6.00	(1.30)	26.33	2.92	(2.52)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.33	6.00	(1.30)	26.33	2.92	(2.52)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.77	4.06	(1.41)	20.83	1.90	(3.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	#	#	#	#	#	#
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- each)	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	286.99
Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.54	0.13	(0.05)	0.67	0.06	(0.10)
(b) Diluted	0.54	0.13	(0.05)	0.67	0.06	(0.10)
Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.54	0.13	(0.05)	0.67	0.06	(0.10)
(b) Diluted	0.54	0.13	(0.05)	0.67	0.06	(0.10)

The financial results of the Company for the period ended September 30, 2017 have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14/11/2017
Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half year / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half year / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.brilliantportfolios.com
Note 2: The figures of the previous period / year have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period's figures
The company being a NBFC, IND AS prescribed in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 is not applicable for the financial year 2017-18

For AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
Ravi Jain
MANAGING DIRECTOR
Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2017

OMAXE
Turning dreams into reality

Regd. Office: 19-B, First Floor, Omaxe Celebration Mall, Sohna Road, Gurgaon-122 001, (Haryana)
Corp. Office: 7, LSC, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019
CIN: L74899HR1989PLC051918, Website: www.omaxe.com, Email: info@omaxe.com
Tel: 91-11-41893100, Fax: 91-11-41896653

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2017 (Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	31.03.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	36,468.14	49,449.26	34,248.89	85,917.40	79,457.55	168,567.08
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,507.04	3,872.94	4,275.35	7,379.98	11,817.54	17,914.27
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,507.04	3,872.94	4,275.35	7,379.98	11,817.54	17,914.27
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,880.69	2,497.24	2,423.80	4,377.93	6,979.68	10,525.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,853.07	2,486.58	2,343.38	4,339.65	6,899.26	10,506.62
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	18,290.05	18,290.05	18,290.05	18,290.05	18,290.05	18,290.05
7	Other Equity				197,351.51	191,277.63	193,572.26
8	Basic and diluted earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (in rupees) (not annualised for quarter and half year)	0.98	1.26	1.25	2.24	3.74	5.57
9	Net Worth				215,641.56	209,567.68	211,862.31
10	Outstanding Debt including Redeemable Preference Shares				164,279		